LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

PASSAGE DE GRADE DU 1ER AU
3EME DAN

Epreuves
Q Ter dan -
v/ (+30pts) COUSTET MAUD (61, NOR) JUDO CLUB SEES
v/ (+opts) FOUQUET LAURYNE (61, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE CERISE
v/ (+30pts) LECOCQ-PREEL CLEMENTINE (61, NOR) J.C. DE MORTREE
v/ (+24pts) MARRIERE LOANN (61, NOR) AJ61
v/ (+20pts) MICHEL CLEMENCE (61, NOR) J.C. D ANDAINE
v/ (+20pts) PAPIN PAULINE (61, NOR) SPORTS LOISIRS CONDE JUDO
2éme dan v
v/ (+20pts) BRUSIN HELENE (61, NOR) JC MORTAGNAIS
+s0pts) DURAND CASSANDRE (61, NOR) OLYMPIQUE CLUB BRIOUZAIN
+10pts) ROBBE MAELYS (61, NOR) OLYMPIQUE CLUB BRIOUZAIN
1er dan -

v/ +10pts) BELLESSORT CLEMENT (61, NOR) ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AIG
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(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

COLOMBI GHISLAIN (61, NOR)
DEBRAY JEAN-LUC (61, NOR)
JOUSSELIN FLORENT (61, NOR)
LE ROYER SACHA (61, NOR)
LEFEVRE MAXIMILIEN (61, NOR)
MICHEL FLORIAN (61, NOR )
PEREIRA THEO (61, NOR)
PIMOR AMAURY (61, NOR)
PINART JEROME (61, NOR)
REFFUVEILLE JULIEN (61, NOR)

VILLEDIEU JULES (61, NOR)

2eme dan

LECROSNIER QUENTIN (61, NOR)

LENEVEU CYRIL (61, NOR)

3eme dan

FAURIE FREDERIC (61, NOR)

GAUDEMER KEVIN (61, NOR)

JUDO ET GYM DU PAYS MELOIS

JC MORTAGNAIS

JC MORTAGNAIS

ALC DE DAMIGNY

ALC DE DAMIGNY

AJ 61

JUDO CLUB FLERIEN

AJ 61

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AlG

OLYMPIQUE CLUB BRIOUZAIN

JUDO CLUB SEES

JUDO ET GYM DU PAYS MELOIS

JUDO CLUB DE CERISE

JUDO ET GYM DU PAYS MELOIS

OLYMPIQUE CLUB BRIOUZAIN



